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Criterion 1.4.1

Feedback Analysis and Action Taken Report on Curriculum by
Stakeholders

2021-22

Feedback Mechanism:

The feedback mechanism plays very significant role in the evaluation and improvement of
existing curriculum. Feedback mechanism helps to monitor the curriculum to learn its
strength and weakness. The College has collected online feedback on curriculum from five
stakeholders namely —Students, Teachers, Parents, Alumni and Employers. Every year the
College analyses the feedback on curriculum. Every Department, IQAC, Principal and
College Management through College Development Committee gives valuable suggestions
and accordingly the necessary action has taken. The College has also collected online
feedback on administration and infrastructure, learning resources and other facilities to
enhance teaching and learning process.

Feedback analysis report on curriculum:

K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good Average Poor
A B C D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- Economics Class :- T.Y.B.A.

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester | 89.47% 10.53% 0.00% 0.00%
content.
The Learned Syllabus is. 5.26% 94.74% 0.00% 0.00%
3 |[The Present coverage of advanced or 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%

modern topics in syllabus.

4 |[The course objectives are clearly mentioned| 63.16% 31.58% 5.26% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 |[The year-wise sequence of the subject that 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus.| 5.26% 52.63% || 42.11% 0.00%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral | 31.58% 42 11% | 26.32% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.
8 |[Rate the availability of the present study 0.00% 94.74% 5.26% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 |[To what extent does the syllabus enrich you | 5.26% 94.74% 0.00% 0.00%
towards becoming a competent Individual




K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good Average Poor
A B Cc D
Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- History Class :- T.Y.B.A.
Sr.No Questions A B C D

Your view regarding academic or semester
content.

63.16% | 36.84%

0.00% 0.00%

The Learned Syllabus is.

26.32% | 68.42%

5.26% 0.00%

The Present coverage of advanced or
modern topics in syllabus.

0.00% 100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

The course objectives are clearly mentioned
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

47.37% | 26.32%

26.32% 0.00%

The year-wise sequence of the subject that
you have studied.

0.00% 100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

The soft skill content in the present syllabus.

5.26% 36.84%

57.89% 0.00%

The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral
values and professional ethics.

21.05% | 63.16%

15.79% 0.00%

Rate the availability of the present study
material or books for syllabus.

5.26% 68.42%

26.32% 0.00%

To what extent does the syllabus enrich you
towards becoming a competent Individual

10.53% | 89.47%

0.00% 0.00%




K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

Cc

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- Commerce Class - T.Y.B.Com.

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 41.98% 58.02% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

2 ||The Learned Syllabus is. 35.88% 61.83% 2.29% 0.00%

3 || The Present coverage of advanced or 68.70% 26.72% 4.58% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 |[The course objectives are clearly mentioned | 43.51% 54.20% 2.29% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 | The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 53.44% 42.75% 3.82% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus.| 41.22% 54.20% 3.82% 0.76%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 38.17% 34.35% || 27.48% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 [|Rate the availability of the present study 58.02% 39.69% 1.53% 0.76%
material or books for syllabus.

9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 85.50% 12.21% 2.29% 0.00%

towards becoming a competent Individual




K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

Cc

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- Economics Class :- T.Y.B.Com.

Sr.No Questions A B (04 D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester | 43.51% 56.49% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 29.01% 70.99% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 69.47% 26.72% 3.05% 0.76%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 |[The course objectives are clearly mentioned| 41.98% 55.73% 2.29% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 | The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 45.80% 49.62% 3.82% 0.76%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus.|| 39.69% 58.02% 2.29% 0.00%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 45.04% 34.35% || 20.61% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 |Rate the availability of the present study 59.54% 36.64% 2.29% 1.53%
material or books for syllabus.

9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 87.02% 12.21% 0.76% 0.00%
towards becoming a competent Individual




K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

A

B

Cc

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- Accountancy Class :- T.Y.B.Com.

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 47.33% 52.67% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 41.22% 57.25% 1.53% 0.00%

3 [[The Present coverage of advanced or 61.07% 35.88% 3.05% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 | The course objectives are clearly mentioned| 52.67% 45.04% 2.29% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 [[The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 56.49% 37.40% 6.11% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus. || 47.33% 48.09% 3.82% 0.76%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 49.62% 29.01% || 20.61% 0.76%
values and professional ethics.

8 [|[Rate the availability of the present study 60.31% 36.64% 3.05% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 [[To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 87.02% 12.98% 0.00% 0.00%
towards becoming a competent Individual




K.M. AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

C

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- Chemistry Class :- T.Y.B.Sc.

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 Your view regarding academic or semester | 86.96% 13.04% 0.00% 0.00%

content.

2 [[The Learned Syllabus is. 60.87% 39.13% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 86.96% 13.04% 0.00% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 |[The course objectives are clearly mentioned| 60.87% 39.13% 0.00% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 |[The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 78.26% 21.74% 0.00% 0.00%
you have studied.

The soft skill content in the present syllabus.| 73.91% 21.74% 4.35% 0.00%

7 The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral | 65.22% 34.78% 0.00% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 | Rate the availability of the present study 95.65% 4.35% 0.00% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 86.96% 13.04% 0.00% 0.00%

towards becoming a competent Individual




K.M. AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

Cc

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- Physics Class - T.Y.B.Sc.

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 86.96% 13.04% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 69.57% 30.43% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 86.96% 13.04% 0.00% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 [[The course objectives are clearly mentioned | 65.22% 34.78% 0.00% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 | The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 69.57% 30.43% 0.00% 0.00%
you have studied.

6 | The soft skill content in the present syllabus.| 73.91% 26.09% 0.00% 0.00%

7 The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 78.26% 21.74% 0.00% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 |Rate the availability of the present study 91.30% 8.70% 0.00% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you | 86.96% 13.04% 0.00% 0.00%

towards becoming a competent Individual




K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good Average Poor
A B C D
Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- CCPR Class :- TYBMS
Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 38.46% 61.54% 0.00% 0.00%
content.
The Learned Syllabus is. 38.46% 61.54% 0.00% 0.00%
3 ||The Present coverage of advanced or 69.23% 30.77% 0.00% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.
4 |[The course objectives are clearly mentioned || 46.15% 53.85% 0.00% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.
5 |[[The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 53.85% 38.46% 7.69% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus.|[ 61.54% 38.46% 0.00% 0.00%
7 The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral |[ 46.15% 38.46% || 15.38% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.
8 [[Rate the availability of the present study 61.54% 38.46% 0.00% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.
9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 84.62% 15.38% 0.00% 0.00%
towards becoming a competent Individual




K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

C

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING Class :- TYBMS

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester | 38.46% 61.54% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 38.46% 61.54% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 84.62% 0.00% 15.38% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 || The course objectives are clearly mentioned || 38.46% 61.54% 0.00% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 | The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 46.15% 46.15% 7.69% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus.|| 46.15% 46.15% 7.69% 0.00%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral | 46.15% 23.08% | 30.77% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 ||Rate the availability of the present study 53.85% 30.77% || 15.38% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 [[To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 84.62% 7.69% 7.69% 0.00%

towards becoming a competent Individual




K.M. AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

Cc

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- COST ACCOUNTING Class :- TYBAF

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester |[ 60.00% 40.00% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 57.14% 37.14% 5.71% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 37.14% 54.29% 8.57% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 | The course objectives are clearly mentioned || 54.29% 37.14% 8.57% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 | The year-wise sequence of the subject that |[ 37.14% 42.86% | 20.00% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus. || 42.86% 40.00% | 14.29% 2.86%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 54.29% 28.57% || 14.29% 2.86%
values and professional ethics.

8 ||Rate the availability of the present study 42.86% 4571% || 11.43% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 [[To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 62.86% 37.14% 0.00% 0.00%

towards becoming a competent Individual

10




K.M. AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

C

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Class :- TYBAF

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 45.71% 54.29% 0.00% 0.00%

content.

2 |[The Learned Syllabus is. 37.14% 62.86% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 51.43% 34.29% || 11.43% 2.86%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 |[The course objectives are clearly mentioned || 37.14% 54.29% 8.57% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 ||The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 42.86% 42.86% || 11.43% 2.86%
you have studied.

6 [[The soft skill content in the present syllabus.| 34.29% 57.14% 8.57% 0.00%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 42.86% 40.00% || 17.14% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 [[Rate the availability of the present study 37.14% 48.57% 8.57% 5.71%
material or books for syllabus.

9 [[To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 62.86% 34.29% 2.86% 0.00%
towards becoming a competent Individual
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K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

A

(o

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- BUSINESS ETHICS Class :- TYBBI

Sr.No Questions A B Cc D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester |[ 71.43% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 71.43% 21.43% 7.14% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 |[The course objectives are clearly mentioned| 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 ||The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 64.29% 35.71% 0.00% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus.|[ 78.57% 21.43% 0.00% 0.00%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 64.29% 28.57% 7.14% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 |[Rate the availability of the present study 71.43% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
towards becoming a competent Individual
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K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

C

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- CENTRAL BANKING Class :- TYBBI

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 57.14% 42 .86% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 64.29% 35.71% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 50.00% 42 .86% 7.14% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 | The course objectives are clearly mentioned || 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 [[The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus. | 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00%

7 The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 57.14% 35.71% 7.14% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 ||Rate the availability of the present study 64.29% 35.71% 0.00% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 92.86% 7.14% 0.00% 0.00%
towards becoming a competent Individual
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K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

(]

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- ADVANCED WEB PROGRAMMING Class :-

T.YB.Sc.IT
Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester | 90.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 55.00% 45.00% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 80.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 | The course objectives are clearly mentioned|[ 70.00% 30.00% 0.00% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 | The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 85.00% 15.00% 0.00% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus. || 95.00% 5.00% 0.00% 0.00%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 95.00% 5.00% 0.00% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 ||Rate the availability of the present study 95.00% 5.00% 0.00% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 || To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 95.00% 5.00% 0.00% 0.00%

towards becoming a competent Individual
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K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

(]

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- CYBER LAWS Class :- T.Y.B.Sc. IT

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 75.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 | The course objectives are clearly mentioned| 55.00% 45.00% 0.00% 0.00%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 |[The year-wise sequence of the subject that |[ 85.00% 15.00% 0.00% 0.00%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus. | 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 90.00% 5.00% 5.00% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 ||Rate the availability of the present study 80.00% 10.00% || 10.00% 0.00%
material or books for syllabus.

9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you [[ 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

towards becoming a competent Individual
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K.M. AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

Cc

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Class :- T.Y.B.Sc. CS

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 50.00% 38.89% 0.00% 11.11%

content.

2 |IThe Learned Syllabus is. 27.78% 66.67% 0.00% 5.56%
The Present coverage of advanced or 38.89% 38.89% | 22.22% 0.00%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 [[The course objectives are clearly mentioned| 33.33% 61.11% 0.00% 5.56%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 | The year-wise sequence of the subject that |[ 55.56% 22.22% || 16.67% 5.56%
you have studied.

The soft skill content in the present syllabus.| 33.33% 33.33% || 27.78% 5.56%

7 The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 38.89% 38.89% | 22.22% 0.00%
values and professional ethics.

8 |Rate the availability of the present study 55.56% 27.78% 5.56% 11.11%
material or books for syllabus.

9 | To what extent does the syllabus enrich you [[ 55.56% 33.33% 5.56% 5.56%
towards becoming a competent Individual
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K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Student Feedback Report :- 2021-2022

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

A

B

C

D

Student Feedback On Curriculum Subject:- Ethical Hacking Class :- T.Y.B.Sc. CS

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Your view regarding academic or semester || 38.89% 55.56% 5.56% 0.00%
content.

The Learned Syllabus is. 33.33% 55.56% || 11.11% 0.00%
The Present coverage of advanced or 33.33% 55.56% 0.00% 11.11%
modern topics in syllabus.

4 ||The course objectives are clearly mentioned || 38.89% 50.00% 5.56% 5.56%
and relevant for overall development of the
student.

5 ||The year-wise sequence of the subject that || 50.00% 38.89% 5.56% 5.56%
you have studied.
The soft skill content in the present syllabus.| 50.00% 22.22% || 22.22% 5.56%
The syllabus inculcates the desirable moral || 27.78% 50.00% || 16.67% 5.56%
values and professional ethics.

8 [|[Rate the availability of the present study 50.00% 44 44% 0.00% 5.56%
material or books for syllabus.

9 [To what extent does the syllabus enrich you || 66.67% 27.78% 0.00% 5.56%

towards becoming a competent Individual
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K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Teacher Feedback Report

Very Good Good

Average

Poor

A B

C

Teacher Details

D

= e eSS

Name of the Teacher:

MRS. ARPITA KULKARNI

Class: F.Y.BA.
Department: ARTS
Subject: POLITICAL SCIENCE

Academic Year:
e T ———

2021-2022

Teacher Feedback On Curriculum

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 [[How do you rank the current curriculum 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 50.00%
towards the development of human
resource?
The Learned Syllabus is. 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%

3 ||The presence of skill development and 0.00% 0.00% | 100.00% || 0.00%
creative approaches in the current syllabus?

4 [ The curriculum has provision of a project 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
work/field work/internship?

5 |[The present syllabus inculcates the 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
professional ethics and moral values.

6 | To what extent does the curriculum promote| 0.00% 0.00% (| 100.00% || 0.00%
the use of modern technology?

7 |[Does your curriculum contribute towards 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
nation building?

8 ||What is the coverage of the present 0.00% 0.00% (| 100.00% || 0.00%
curriculum towards environmental
consciousness?

9 |[To what extent the current curriculum 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
promote the principles of social justice?

18




K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Teacher Feedback Report

Very Good Good

Average Poor

A B

C

Teacher Details

D

-/

Name of the Teacher:

DR. RATNA NIMBALKAR

Class: F.Y.B.COM.
Department: COMMERCE
Subject: FYBCOM_ECONOMICS

Academic Year:
e S e ——

2021-2022

Teacher Feedback On Curriculum

promote the principles of social justice?

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 [[How do you rank the current curriculum 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
towards the development of human
resource?
The Learned Syllabus is. 0.00% 100.00% (| 0.00% 0.00%
The presence of skill development and 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
creative approaches in the current syllabus?

4 | The curriculum has provision of a project 0.00% 0.00% | 100.00% || 0.00%
work/field work/internship?

5 ||The present syllabus inculcates the 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
professional ethics and moral values.

6 | To what extent does the curriculum promote | 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
the use of modern technology?

7 ||Does your curriculum contribute towards 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
nation building?

8 ||What is the coverage of the present 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
curriculum towards environmental
consciousness?

9 |[To what extent the current curriculum 0.00% 100.00% (| 0.00% 0.00%
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K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE, KALYAN
Teacher Feedback Report

Very Good Good

Average Poor

A B

Cc D

e=—=——------_—sGSS

Teacher Details

Name of the Teacher:

DR. MUNISH PANDEY

Class: F.Y.B.SC.
Department: SCIENCE
Subject: FYBSC_PHYSICS
Academic Year: 2021-2022

.

Teacher Feedback On Curriculum

promote the principles of social justice?

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 [[How do you rank the current curriculum 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
towards the development of human
resource?
The Learned Syllabus is. 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
The presence of skill development and 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
creative approaches in the current syllabus?

4 (| The curriculum has provision of a project 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
work/field work/internship?

5 |[The present syllabus inculcates the 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
professional ethics and moral values.

6 |[To what extent does the curriculum promote || 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the use of modern technology?

7 ||Does your curriculum contribute towards 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
nation building?

8 ||What is the coverage of the present 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
curriculum towards environmental
consciousness?

9 | To what extent the current curriculum 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
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Teacher Details
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Name of the Teacher:

MRS. SHRADDHA OJHA

Class: TYBBI
Department: BBI
Subject: RM
Academic Year: 2021-2022

Teacher Feedback On Curriculum

_

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 ||How do you rank the current curriculum 0.00% 100.00% |[ 0.00% 0.00%
towards the development of human
resource?

2 ||[The Learned Syllabus is. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
The presence of skill development and 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
creative approaches in the current syllabus?

4 | The curriculum has provision of a project 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
work/field work/internship?

5 || The present syllabus inculcates the 0.00% 100.00% |[ 0.00% 0.00%
professional ethics and moral values.

6 |[To what extent does the curriculum promote [ 0.00% 100.00% |[ 0.00% 0.00%
the use of modern technology?

7 |[Does your curriculum contribute towards 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
nation building?

8 ||What is the coverage of the present 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
curriculum towards environmental
consciousness?

9 |[To what extent the current curriculum 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
promote the principles of social justice?
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Name of the Teacher:

MRS. PREETI SARODE

ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

Class: FYB.SC.IT
Department: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Subject: IMPERATIVE PROGRAMMING & OBJECT

Academic Year:
EsEs———————————

2021-2022

Teacher Feedback On Curriculum

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 ||How do you rank the current curriculum 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
towards the development of human
resource?
The Learned Syllabus is. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
The presence of skill development and 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
creative approaches in the current syllabus?

4 [The curriculum has provision of a project 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
work/field work/internship?

5 || The present syllabus inculcates the 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
professional ethics and moral values.

6 | To what extent does the curriculum promote [[ 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the use of modern technology?

7 ||Does your curriculum contribute towards 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
nation building?

8 |[What is the coverage of the present 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
curriculum towards environmental
consciousness?

9 ||To what extent the current curriculum 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
promote the principles of social justice?
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Name of the Teacher:

MS. BABITA DODA

Class: S.Y.B.SC.CS
Department: COMPUTER SCIENCE
Subject: CORE JAVA & NET TECHNOLOGIES

Academic Year:
e —————————————— S we—————————

2021-2022

Teacher Feedback On Curriculum

promote the principles of social justice?

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 J|How do you rank the current curriculum 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
towards the development of human
resource?
The Learned Syllabus is. 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
The presence of skill development and 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
creative approaches in the current syllabus?

4 | The curriculum has provision of a project 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
work/field work/internship?

5 | The present syllabus inculcates the 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
professional ethics and moral values.

6 |[To what extent does the curriculum promote |[ 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the use of modern technology?

7 ||Does your curriculum contribute towards 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
nation building?

8 |[What is the coverage of the present 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
curriculum towards environmental
consciousness?

9 |[To what extent the current curriculum 0.00% 100.00% || 0.00% 0.00%
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Alumni Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- ARTS Subject :- Economics

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 [[As an alumni, do you feel, learned syllabus | 42.86% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00%
developed life skills.
The Learned Syllabus is. 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00%
Does the syllabus awaken economic and 42 .86% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00%
social understanding of the society?

4 ||Does the curriculum fulfill industrial 57.14% 42 .86% 0.00% 0.00%
requirements?

5 ||Does the learned curriculum awaken 42.86% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00%
environmental consciousness?

6 ||How much did you understand the 42.86% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00%
principles of diversity from the studied
curriculum?

7 What is the % use of ICT Technology in the || 28.57% 57.14% | 14.29% 0.00%
curriculum?

8 || To what extend did the learned curriculum 42.86% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00%
motivate you for further studies?

9 ||How does the curriculum thrust you towards | 42.86% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00%
excellence which ultimately causes nation
building?

10 [[Does the learned curriculum Inculcate moral | 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00%

values in student?
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Alumni Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- ARTS Subject :- History
Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 ||As an alumni, do you feel, learned syllabus || 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
developed life skills.

2 ||The Learned Syllabus is. 75.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Does the syllabus awaken economic and 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%
social understanding of the society?

4 | Does the curriculum fulfill industrial 75.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00%
requirements?

5 [|Does the learned curriculum awaken 37.50% 62.50% 0.00% 0.00%
environmental consciousness?

6 ||[How much did you understand the 37.50% 62.50% 0.00% 0.00%
principles of diversity from the studied
curriculum?

7 What is the % use of ICT Technology in the || 37.50% 50.00% || 12.50% 0.00%
curriculum?

8 |[To what extend did the learned curriculum 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%
motivate you for further studies?

9 ||How does the curriculum thrust you towards || 37.50% 62.50% 0.00% 0.00%
excellence which ultimately causes nation
building?

10 ||Does the learned curriculum Inculcate moral| 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%

values in student?
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Alumni Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- COMMERCE Subject :- Commerce

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 |[As an alumni, do you feel, learned syllabus | 48.19% 51.81% 0.00% 0.00%
developed life skills.

2 [[The Learned Syllabus is. 43.37% 56.63% 0.00% 0.00%

3 [|Does the syllabus awaken economic and 34.94% 65.06% 0.00% 0.00%
social understanding of the society?

4 | Does the curriculum fulffill industrial 48.19% 51.81% 0.00% 0.00%
requirements?

5 ||Does the learned curriculum awaken 31.33% 66.27% 2.41% 0.00%
environmental consciousness?

6 [|How much did you understand the 33.73% 66.27% 0.00% 0.00%
principles of diversity from the studied
curriculum?

7 What is the % use of ICT Technology in the || 30.12% 60.24% 9.64% 0.00%
curriculum?

8 [[To what extend did the learned curriculum 48.19% 51.81% 0.00% 0.00%
motivate you for further studies?

9 [|How does the curriculum thrust you towards || 50.60% 49.40% 0.00% 0.00%
excellence which ultimately causes nation
building?

10 [[Does the learned curriculum Inculcate moral | 55.42% 44 58% 0.00% 0.00%
values in student?
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Alumni Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- COMMERCE Subject :- BMS

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 [[As an alumni, do you feel, learned syllabus 70.37% 29.63% 0.00% 0.00%
developed life sKkills.
The Learned Syllabus is. 37.04% 62.96% 0.00% 0.00%
Does the syllabus awaken economic and 40.74% 59.26% 0.00% 0.00%
social understanding of the society?

4 |[Does the curriculum fulfill industrial 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00%
requirements?

5 |[Does the learned curriculum awaken 48.15% 44 44% 7.41% 0.00%
environmental consciousness?

6 ||[How much did you understand the 29.63% 66.67% 3.70% 0.00%
principles of diversity from the studied
curriculum?

7 What is the % use of ICT Technology in the || 25.93% 66.67% 7.41% 0.00%
curriculum?

8 || To what extend did the learned curriculum 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00%
motivate you for further studies?

9 ||How does the curriculum thrust you towards || 44.44% 55.56% 0.00% 0.00%
excellence which ultimately causes nation
building?

10 [[Does the learned curriculum Inculcate moral || 51.85% 48.15% 0.00% 0.00%
values in student?
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Alumni Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- SCIENCE Subject :- Chemistry
Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 [|As an alumni, do you feel, learned syllabus 70.00% 30.00% 0.00% 0.00%
developed life skills.
The Learned Syllabus is. 60.00% 40.00% 0.00% 0.00%

3 ||Does the syllabus awaken economic and 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
social understanding of the society?

4 | Does the curriculum fulfill industrial 40.00% 60.00% 0.00% 0.00%
requirements?

5 ||Does the learned curriculum awaken 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
environmental consciousness?

6 ||How much did you understand the 30.00% 60.00% | 10.00% 0.00%
principles of diversity from the studied
curriculum?

i What is the % use of ICT Technology in the || 20.00% 80.00% 0.00% 0.00%
curriculum?

8 ||[To what extend did the learned curriculum 40.00% 60.00% 0.00% 0.00%
motivate you for further studies?

9 ||How does the curriculum thrust you towards || 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
excellence which ultimately causes nation
building?

10 ||Does the learned curriculum Inculcate moral| 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
values in student?
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Alumni Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- SCIENCE Subject :- Physics

Sr.No Questions A B C D

1 [|As an alumni, do you feel, learned syllabus | 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
developed life skills.
The Learned Syllabus is. 22.22% 77.78% 0.00% 0.00%
Does the syllabus awaken economic and 44 44% 55.56% 0.00% 0.00%
social understanding of the society?

4 (|Does the curriculum fulfill industrial 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00%
requirements?

5 ||Does the learned curriculum awaken 66.67% 22.22% || 11.11% 0.00%
environmental consciousness?

6 |How much did you understand the 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00%
principles of diversity from the studied
curriculum?

7 What is the % use of ICT Technology in the || 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00%
curriculum?

8 | To what extend did the learned curriculum 22.22% 77.78% 0.00% 0.00%
motivate you for further studies?

9 [[How does the curriculum thrust you towards || 44.44% 55.56% 0.00% 0.00%
excellence which ultimately causes nation
building?

10 [|Does the learned curriculum Inculcate moral || 77.78% 22.22% 0.00% 0.00%
values in student?
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Employer Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- COMMERCE Subject :- Commerce

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Are you satisfied with current curriculum of || 77.78% 22.22% 0.00% 0.00%
the institute?
2 To what percent do you find students/ 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00%
employees aware about social and
economic requirement?
3 The present education system develops 88.89% 11.11% 0.00% 0.00%
entrepreneurial approach?
4 Does the Syllabus cultivate the life-skills 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
among the students?
5 Learned curriculum Inculcates professional || 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
ethics and moral values amongst learner
6 Does the curriculum nurture co-operation 44 .44% 33.33% || 22.22% 0.00%
and mutual understanding.
7 Does the learned curriculum develop the 55.56% 44 44% 0.00% 0.00%
scientific approach amongst the
beneficiaries?
8 Does the syllabus develop student’s 55.56% 44 44% 0.00% 0.00%
attitude to achieve excellence?
9 Beneficiaries of the education are enough | 77.78% 22.22% 0.00% 0.00%
competitive to tackle global issues?
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Employer Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- COMMERCE Subject :- BAF

Sr.No Questions A B C D
1 Are you satisfied with current curriculum of || 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the institute?
2 To what percent do you find students/ 71.43% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00%
employees aware about social and
economic requirement?
3 The present education system develops 42.86% 42.86% || 14.29% 0.00%
entrepreneurial approach?
4 Does the Syllabus cultivate the life-skills 28.57% 71.43% 0.00% 0.00%
among the students?
5 Learned curriculum Inculcates professional || 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00%
ethics and moral values amongst learner
6 Does the curriculum nurture co-operation 71.43% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00%
and mutual understanding.
g Does the learned curriculum develop the 57.14% 42 .86% 0.00% 0.00%
scientific approach amongst the
beneficiaries?
8 Does the syllabus develop student’s 42 .86% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00%
attitude to achieve excellence?
9 Beneficiaries of the education are enough | 71.43% 14.29% || 14.29% 0.00%
competitive to tackle global issues?
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Employer Feedback On Curriculum Faculty :- SCIENCE Subiject :- Information Technology

Sr.No Questions A B G D

1 Are you satisfied with current curriculum of || 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
the institute?

2 To what percent do you find students/ 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%
employees aware about social and
economic requirement?

3 The present education system develops 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%
entrepreneurial approach?

4 Does the Syllabus cultivate the life-skills 0.00% 100.00% (| 0.00% 0.00%
among the students?

5 Learned curriculum Inculcates professional || 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
ethics and moral values amongst learner

6 Does the curriculum nurture co-operation 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%
and mutual understanding.

74 Does the learned curriculum develop the 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
scientific approach amongst the
beneficiaries?

8 Does the syllabus develop student’s 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%
attitude to achieve excellence?

9 Beneficiaries of the education are enough 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%
competitive to tackle global issues?
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Findings 2021-22:

According to the feedback analysis report on curriculum maximum Students have positive
approach towards presents curriculum. Majority of Students agree that the syllabus is very
good. The Students are satisfied with the syllabus framed by the University of Mumbai.

Suggestions 2021-22:

IQAC conducted meetings with HOD’s/Senior Most Teachers and discussed the Student’s
feedback report on curriculum. The feedback monitoring system helps the subject teacher to
identify the strength and weaknesses of present curriculum. As per the requirement. the

College Management, Principal, Head of the Department and Subject Teacher have
recommended the suggestions.

Suggestions:

The department should discuss the student’s perspective on present curriculum with
the member of Board of Studies.

The subject teacher should attend the workshop on syllabus and hands-on practical
sessions.

The subject teacher should attend the training programs like Short Term Courses,

Refresher and Orientation Courses etc. to get acquainted with innovative teaching
learning methods and strategies.

The department should conduct the workshop on Revised Syllabus.

The department should organize National/International Seminar/Conference on
Syllabus oriented topics.

The subject teacher should give the adequate guidance by mentoring students
regarding curriculum as well as career oriented counseling.
The department should organize the Co-Curricular Activities.

The subject teacher should make use of ICT in teaching learning process to make it
more effective.

The department should update e-study material on their respective Blogs.
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Action taken Report of 2021-22:

The action taken report was prepared on the basis of Students, Teachers, Parents, Alumni and
Employer feedback on curriculum and suggestions received from the College management
through College Development Committee, Head of the Department, Subject Teachers and
Principal. Various departments identified the gaps between the existing curriculum and ideal
needs. Gap finding measures are undertaken as follows:

SR. NO. ACTION TAKEN

1. The Department of Commerce has conducted the National Level Seminars on
IPR (Intellectual Property Rights) to aware the teaching faculty withIPR —
Patent, Copyrights, Industrial design, Trademark etc., need & Importance of
IPR for Business, Ways to earn money through IPR — patent, copyrights etc.,
to upgrade the knowledge in concerned areas.

2. Department of Chemistry has organized webinar on “Research
Methodology” for P.G. Students.

3. The College Placement Cell in association with Techno-serve has conducted
Orientation session to enhance the skill of Third year students.

4. The College Research Promotion Cell has organized Virtual Two Day
Faculty Development Workshop on “MOODLE- e-Think”.

5. The College Placement Cell in association with Sutherland has conducted

Orientation Session for 3months Internship program for students.

6. The Department of Self — finance conducted 2 serious of 5 Days Workshop
on “Financial Inclusion and Financial Literacy” in collaboration with BSE
Broker’s Forum for students.

7. The Self-Financing Department in association with SSB Institute organized
webinar on "Career in banking and Insurance and Central Govt.
Job”.The main motive of the webinar was to provide a road map for career
opportunities in banking and insurance sector for degree students.

8. The Department of Self-financing in association with Motilal Oswal
Financial Services Ltd.organized “Introductory Certification Course on
Opportunities in Stock Market- Motilal Oswal Financial Services Limited”
for students.

9. The Competative Examination Committee has orgainzed UPSC & MPSC
guidance Webinars for students.

10. The Science Faculty has conduted a National Webinar on “Recent trends in
Biophysicochemical Sciences after COVID-19".

11. The language department makes use of well-equipped language laboratory
to enhance student’s communication skills.

12. The Department of Marathi has distributed Books to students, to enhance
their reading habits.

13. To promote the frequent interactions with students, the department prefers to
apply the practical approach of teaching.

14, Departments give an exposure to students by organizing Study Tours, Field
Visits, Industrial Visits and Excursions etc. As a result students learn the
subject practically.
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15.

The College Placement Cell has provided the platform to develop the
employability skills of the students.

16.

Every Department conducts Co-Curricular Activities.

17.

The Department of Accountancy has organized workshop & sessions for
students to enhance & make them acquainted with Online trading and stock
market.

18.

The Departments conduct special Mentoring Sessions for students to
develop their interview skills and give them the career guidance, personal
counseling.

19.

The college Incubation Centre has conducted workshop, talk show and
training program under the banner of “Navdhara” a Centre for Excellence to
inculcate the spirit of entrepreneurship among the students

20.

The department conducts Remedial Coaching and Intensive Coaching,
Special Coaching for slow and advanced learner.

21.

Based on the feedback, action is taken in form of offering Add on Courses
and Skill Development Courses using more Student Centric Methods.

22.

Many Departments have discussed the feedback on curriculum report with
the member of Board of studies for considerations and recommendations in
the syllabus.

23.

The departments provide reference books to students throughDepartmental
Library.

24,

The departments give Case study, Presentations, Group assignments and
projects to students.

25.

The faculty members have attended the Refresher Course, Orientation
Programmes and Short Term Courses to acquire new Teaching
Methodologies and innovative teaching strategies.

26.

The College provides the free internet facility to research scholars and access
to INFLIBNET.

217.

Many Departments have conducted National, Seminar/Conference and
Workshop etc.

28.

The College/Department has conducted Extension Activities-International
Yoga Day, Swacch Bharat Abhiyan, Skill Development workshops,
conservation of environment and protection of biodiversity, personality
development, skill development, self-defense training and disaster
management programme on Gender Sensitization. Gandhi Mahostav is
organized to inculcate ethical and moral values among students.

29.

Many Departments have conducted Guest Lectures by industrial experts and
Alumni.
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Feedback Form on Curriculum:

1. Student Feedback Form | https://www.kmagrawalcollege.org/student ‘ o
2. Teacher’s Feedback https://www.kmagrawalcollege.org/teacher
Form
3. Parents Feedback Form | https://www.kmagrawalcollege.org/parents _ 7
4. Alumni Feedback Form | https://www.kmagrawalcollege.org/alumni T
5. Employer Feedback https://www.kmagrawalcollege.org/emaployer
Form
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Quantitative analysis of feedback on Curriculum:

SR. | STAKEHOLDERS 2021-22
No.
Unique Consolidated
1. Student Feedback
Form on 906 5823
Curriculum
2. | Teacher’s Feedback
Form on 46 160
Curriculum i
3. | Parents Feedback
Form on j
Curriculum NA § NA
i
4. | Alumni Feedback
Form on 207 ; 207
Curriculum ;
5. | Employer Feedback
Form on 67
Curriculum
A _
AN s /o
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